MaRe in cm
1/2 Oberweite:

1/2 Taillenweite:

Liange ab
Schulter:

Armel Lange:

Xs
46,00 cm
41,00 cm
61,00 cm

61,00 cm

S
49,00 cm
43,00 cm
62,00 cm

62,00 cm

M
52,00 cm
46,00 cm
64,00 cm

63,00 cm

L
55,00 cm
49,00 cm
66,00 cm

64,00 cm

XL
58,00 cm
52,00 em
68,00 cm

65,00 cm

XXL
61,00 cm
56,00 cm
69,00 cm

65,00 cm



